

## Her Majesty The Queen's Platinum Jubilee outfits go on display for the first time at the Palace of Holyroodhouse

## Palace of Holyroodhouse

3 July - 25 September 2022







Royal Collection
Trust curators make
final adjustments to
Her Majesty
The Queen's two
Platinum Jubilee
ensembles, on display
for the first time from
3 July at the Palace of
Holyroodhouse.







Her Majesty The Queen's Silver Jubilee ensemble.



Her Majesty The Queen's Golden Jubilee ensemble.



Her Majesty The Queen's Diamond Jubilee ensemble.







Royal Collection Trust curators put the finishing touches to the display of Her Majesty The Queen's Silver, Golden and Diamond Jubilee ensembles [L-R].



The Ceremonial Key to the Palace of Holyroodhouse, presented to Her Majesty each year during the Ceremony of the Keys.



Model of a miner's Davy lamp, presented to The Queen at Rothes Colliery, Fife in 1958.





A bowl engraved with a traditional blessing, presented to The Queen by the Caledonian Club on the occasion of the Golden Jubilee in 2002. © Estate of the late Graham L. Stewart.



A model of the Kelpies presented to Her Majesty at the opening of the Queen Elizabeth II Canal at the Helix, Falkirk, 2017. © The Artist.



A glass and silver curling stone presented to The Queen at the opening of Aberdeen Curling Rink in 1983.



A model of the Queensferry Crossing, presented to The Queen by the Scottish Government at the opening of the Queensferry Crossing in 2017.

© The Hamilton and Inches Silversmith and Goldsmith workshops



The Jubilee Jive Late event will take place at the Palace of Holyroodhouse on Friday, 15 July.

Images are available here via WeTransfer.

Image credit unless otherwise stated:

Royal Collection Trust / All Rights Reserved. Photographer David Cheskin.

Images are for one-time use only in connection with the Platinum Jubilee special display at the Palace of Holyroodhouse in 2022, and are not to be archived, sold on or used out of context.

For further information please contact the Royal Collection Trust Press Office, <a href="mailto:press@rct.uk">press@rct.uk</a> or +44 (0)20 7839 1377.